cometpe.com
Powder Hopper Loader
Designed to convey free-flowing and non-free-flowing powders.
Comet’s CAL-UGP series single vacuum powder loader offers quiet,
efficient operation, heavy-duty construction, and a stainless steel hopper
receiver to eliminate material contamination. It is designed to convey a
mixture of plastic granules and powder, or only powder, using a motor-
generated vacuum that forms a pressure gap within the hopper. It is

(L)
Hopper
Dia.
(mm)
Conveying
Capacity
(kg/hr)
Main Unit
H x W x D
(mm)
Receiver
H x W x D
(mm)
CAL-2HP-UGP 1.5 / 1.8
3
CHR-P-30U 1.5˝ 1.5˝ 30  380 400 7 1000 x 400 x 500 1325 x 730 x 470
CAL-3.5HP-UGP 2.4 / 2.6
CHR-P-60U 2˝ 2˝ 60  440
800
10
1380 x 490 x 590
1500 x 780 x 500CAL-5HP-UGP
3.75 / 4.2 1200
1380 x 490 x 590
CAL-5HP-UGP-D 1380 x 690 x 590
CAL-7.5HP-UGP
5.5 / 6.3 CHR-P-90U 2.5˝ 2.5˝ 90  550 1500 19
1830 x 585 x 675
1640 x 890 x 635
CAL-7.5HP-UGP-D 1830 x 740 x 675
CAL-10HP-UGP

(L)
Hopper
Dia.
(mm)
Conveying
Capacity
(kg/hr)
Main Unit
H x W x D
(mm)
Receiver
H x W x D
(mm)
CAL-2HP-UGP 1.5 / 1.8
3
CHR-P-30U-2 1.5˝ 1.5˝ 30  380 400 2 1000 x 400 x 500 1325 x 730 x 470
CAL-3.5HP-UGP 2.4 / 2.6
CHR-P-60U-3 2˝ 2˝ 60  440
800
3
1380 x 490 x 590
1500 x 780 x 500CAL-5HP-UGP
3.75 / 4.2 1200
1380 x 490 x 590
CAL-5HP-UGP-D 1380 x 690 x 590
CAL-7.5HP-UGP
5.5 / 6.3 CHR-P-90U-5 2.5˝ 2.5˝ 90  550 1500 5
1830 x 585 x 675
1640 x 890 x 635
CAL-7.5HP-UGP-D 1830 x 740 x 675
CAL-10HP-UGP